#
L

 Supplementary Agreement No. : 24 (SBD)/2021-22 (S)

Office of the Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division, Jamui

Agreement Form of Supplementary Agreement

BIHAR RURAL ROADS DEVELOPMENT AGENCY

(GOVERNMENT OF BIHAR)

Supplementary Agreement of Agreement No.-
- 24(SBD)/2021-22 (S)

HEAD-MMGSY(SC)

SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER, R.W.D., WORKS CIRCLE, MUNGER
VIDE LETTER NO.- 1245 (Encl) DATED- 17/12/2024 :

NAME OF WORK- PWD Road to Baghakhar Choukhatiya Nijuwara
TENDER ID- 84650, BLOCK- KHAIRA, DIST- JAMUI

AGENCY :- KUMAR RAMRANJAN SINGH, VILL+PO—JITJHmGOI PS—
KHAIRA, DIST- JAMUI

Agreement Value :- 90,02,960. 00+1 11,112.00 (Const Cost- 91, 14 072.00 it Malnt
Cost.- 17,25,508.00) -

As Per Revised up to date- 1,08,39,580.00
Raté Quoted :- 10.00% (Ten Percent) Below

Under

HEAD—MMGSY(SC)

MUKHYMM Rll GRAM SAMPARK Y@JM &

g?a?/'f TR /781 »&M %m. _ﬁ\w\w\

ws:.{\'nm

AL e e




010
INDIA NON JUDICIAL
Government of Blm[g_ar

rrrrr

e-Stamp

Condticate No, : IN-BR-2402242819 |
Certificate Issue Date 1 024DDec-2024 02:58 PM
N Nao. 7 BHR2024 11009263891
Lo Doe Reference ¢ BST-BR-3700-2400029468
Py Name 1 KUMAR RAM RANJAN SINGH
bl B ¢ KUMAR RAM RANJAN SINGH :
Purpase 1 NA Article no (NA) .
Stanip Duty Paid (Rs) ¢ 1000 (One Thousand Only) . .
Rew. Fee (Rs) 0 (Zero Only) ;

CILN P el (RS0 ¢ 0O (Zero Only) o

viscchancous Fee (Rs) i 0 (Zero Only)

ooore sl (RS ¢ 0 (Zero Only)

Foatb Amount (Rs) : 1000 (One Thousand Only)

~ undertake routine maintenance for five years,

‘routine maintenance therein at a cost of Rs.- 1

TR s it 1 ATty diserepanty D‘W‘“*’ nform the Compatent /\uthsrlty /&

Fa mfemsh yirwEr

-régreement Form of Supplemeynta’rv Agreelﬁént ,

This agreement, made the 27" day of Décember 2024, Between Ex'e’é'u‘ii've ‘Engrine‘/er, RWD,
Works Division, Jamui (hereinafter called “the Employer”) of the one part; ‘and RAMRA’NIAN

" SINGH, VILL+PO- JIT]HINGOI PS-KHAIRA, DIST-JAMUI (herelnaﬁ:er called the

Contractor” of the other part).

= ‘:j

Whereas the Employer is desxrous that the Contractor execute PWD Road to Baghakhar
Choukhatiya Nijuwara [Head-MMGSY(Sc)], (hereinafter called “the- Works™) and thereafier

and the Employer has' accepted the Bid' by -the’
such Works and the remedying of any defects and

1,08,39,580.00 (One Crore Eight Lakh 'I‘hirty Nine"
Thousand Flve Hundred Eighty) Only. '

) Const. Cost- 91,14,072.00 HN "”’225144.8-

ant. Cost-17,25.508.00 By
Total- l 08 39 580 00 .

Contractor for the execution and completion of

Sta tum\w Alert !
Iembahdhan blhar gov in or uslng ]
! t this Stam cam!loam shauld be vurmud mt hitps:/,
! :::: d]:-::r(x:';‘:::‘:::\;cl’n (:ha dmallg on this Carntificale and as avallable on the wabsllelMQbile App rende Ly
2T oy of shecking the legitimacy is on the usars of the certificate.



‘Supplymentry Agreement No. — 24(SBD)/2020-21

Name of Work = PWD Road to Baghakhar Choukhatiya Nijuwara

Name of Agency - KUMAR RAMRANJAN SINGH, VILL+PO-
JITJHINGOI ,PS-KHAIRA,DIST- JAMUI

Authority i~ S.E., RWD (W) Circle Munger Vide Letter No. 1245 (Encl),
Date- 17/12/2024

Agreement Value :- Up to Revised- 1,08,39,580.00
(Const. Cost- 91,14,072.00, Maint. Cost- 17,25,508.00)

Earnest Money :- EMD:- Rs.- 6000.00, A/C No.- 140 197606069/3, Date- 25/11/2024

Date of Commencement :- 24/07/2020

Date of Completion :-23/07/2021
No. of Items of Work :- As Per Revised ...... Nos.

- Rate Quoted ;- 10.00%(Ten Percent) Below.




